
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

6/10/2010
Wheless Lane Substation Wall 

(CLMC155)

Hill Country Concrete & 

Masonry Supply, Inc. $145,000.00 N N AE

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

MBE 6.68 6.55

Lone Star Ready-Mix MH $7,187.50 4.96
RAW Trucking MB $2,500.00 1.72

WBE 1.21 3.03

All Points Inspection Services FB $1,757.25 1.21

6/10/2010 South Congress 12-Inch 

Wastewater Line Upgrade 

(CLMC142) Cash Construction Co., Inc. $1,049,127.00 N N PW
Margaret 

Castillo

African American 0.73 3.28

Comanche Express Services MB $6,988.00 0.73

Hispanic 9.56 8.24

Lone Star Ready Mix, LP MH $74,154.00 7.77

Viking Fence Co., Inc. MH $9,110.00 0.96
Texas Trucking Co., Inc. MH $7,929.00 0.83

Native/Asian 0.51 0.35

Rama Tiru Photography FA $4,800.00 0.51

WBE 3.57 3.44

Fuquay, Inc. FW $10,074.00 1.06

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $19,955.00 2.09
Panther Creek Transportation, Inc. FW $4,013.00 0.42

6/10/2010

West Gate Extension Roadway Imp 

fm Cameron Loop to Cohoba Drive 

(CLMC078A) Cash Construction Co., Inc. $4,690,624.05 N N AWU Kenneth Kalu

African American 4.20 2.36

Comanche Express Services MB $187,418.00 4.20

Hispanic 2.80 6.14

Viking Fence Co., Inc. MH $116,033.00 2.60

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $8,848.00 0.20

Native/Asian 0.45 0.39

Hejl, Lee & Associates, Inc. MA $20,450.00 0.45

WBE 3.58 3.14

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $33,150.00 0.74

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 2010 

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 2010 

White Photography Services FW $5,000.00 0.11
Panther Creek Transportation FW $121,882.00 2.73

6/24/2010 Annual Svc Agreement WW 

Manhole Rehab Rebid - Indefinite 

Delivery / Indefinite Quantity 

(CLMC100A)

Facilities Rehabilitation 

(MBE/MH - 93.18%) $3,601,780.00 Y N AWU

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 2.02 1.83

Troy Johnson / Comanche Express 

Service MB $20,000.00 2.02

Hispanic 93.18 5.56

Facilities Rehabilitation MH $922,000.00 93.18

Native/Asian 0.25 0.24

Rima Tiru FA $2,500.00 0.25

WBE 4.55 4.19

Fuquay, Inc. FW $45,000.00 4.55

6/24/2010 So IH35 WWW Infrastructure Imp 

Program Segment 17/18/19, 

Slaughter Lane to Thaxton 

(CLMC170) Cash Construction Co., Inc. $2,618,988.75 N N PW / AWU

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 0.90 1.43

C L Elder Trucking MB $22,137.00 0.90

Hispanic 0.39 6.22

White Photographic Services FH $2,190.00 0.09
Macias & Associates, LP MH $7,500.00 0.30

Native/Asian 0.22 0.45

Metalink Corporation FA $5,321.80 0.22

WBE 4.70 3.89

Roadway Specialties, Inc. FW $72,229.30 2.93
Chlor-Serv, Inc. FW $7,500.00 0.30

Panther Creek Transportation, Inc. FH $36,349.00 1.47

6/24/2010 Disaster Recovery System - Waller 

Creek Generator Replacement 

(CLMC162)

J. S. Electric, Inc. (WBE/FW - 

33.40%) $399,525.00 Y N PW

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

MBE 12.20 4.13

Hot Rod Mechanical MH $46,600.00 12.20

WBE 33.40 1.31

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 2010 

J. S. Electric, Inc. FW $126,980.00 33.40

6/24/2010 So IH-35 WWW Infrastructure Imp 

Prog, Onion Crk Wastewater Tie-In 

Line Phase 1 (CLMC171) Don Kelly Construction, Inc. $1,675,394.70 Y N PW

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 6.59 2.24

Austex Tree Service, Inc. MB $105,204.50 6.59

Hispanic 9.43 6.52

Mendez Excavation MH $150,520.00 9.43

Native/Asian 0.94 0.04

Benqwest, LLC MA $15,000.00 0.94

WBE 3.93 3.23

Roadway Specialties FW $62,649.50 3.93

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

6/24/2010
Design Phase Services for 

Bartholomew Municipal Pool, 

West Enfield Neighborhood Pool 

and the Deep Eddy Municipal 

Pool Chasco Constructors, Ltd, LLP $1,000,000.00 Y N CLMD / PARD

African American 2.00 1.90

ASD Consultants MB 0.80

Business Resource Consultants FB 1.20

Hispanic 26.00 9.00

Macias & Associates MH 1.00

Steinman Luevano Structures, LLC MH 15.00

Jose I  Guerra MH 10.00

Native/Asian 5.00 4.90

Raymond Chan & Associates MA 5.00

WBE 37.00 15.80

Carter Design Associates, Inc. FB 37.00

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 2010

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 1 OF 1


