
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

9/23/2010

Barton Springs Pool Flood Debris 

Removal (CLMC193) Quest Civil Constructors $464,356.20 Y N PARD

Stella 

Richerson - 

Kinley

MBE 17.10 11.95

Austex Tree Service, Inc. MB $75,611.00 17.10

WBE 2.37 2.36

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $2,697.00 0.61
Ricochet Fuel Distributors, Inc. FH $4,750.00 1.07

Ivy's Trucking FH $3,040.00 0.69

9/23/2010 Boggy Creek Lift Station 

Improvements (CLMC198) Pepper-Lawson, LP $2,767,600.00 N N PW
Harold 

Tolbert

African American 0.00 0.81

Hispanic 0.33 3.86

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $5,586.00 0.24

Lizardo MH $2,000.00 0.09

Native/Asian 0.00 1.02

WBE 0.23 1.76

White Photographic Service FH $5,270.00 0.23

9/23/2010

West Campus Water/Wastewater 

Improvements - Area 5 (CLMC185) Texas Sterling Constr Co. $4,323,872.00 Y N PW

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 2.30 2.28

Sam Kellough Trucking MB $67,125.00 1.71

All Points Inspection Services, Inc. FB $12,217.60 0.31

Austin Tree Service MB $11,084.00 0.28

Hispanic 52.00 4.78

I. D. Guerra LP MH $2,043,698.00 52.00

WBE 2.89 1.70

Industrial Asphalt, Inc. FW $113,734.00 2.89

9/23/2010 Wildhorse Ranch North Interceptor 

Ext North of Highway 290 

(CLMC183) Lewis Contractors,Inc. $2,825,929.00 N N AWU / PW Kenneth Kalu

African American 3.65 3.50

Avery's Lawn Care MB $98,152.00 3.65

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010 

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010 

Hispanic 3.92 9.15

White Photographic Service FH $2,000.00 0.07
Macias & Associates FH $3,900.00 0.14

Central Texas Barricades FH $3,100.00 0.12
ABC Erosion Control FH $16,625,00 0.62

M & M Trucking MH $18,554.00 0.69
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $61,484.00 2.28

Native/Asian 0.02 0.01

Benqwest, LLC MA $500.00 0.02

WBE 2.35 2.16

Macaulay Controls Co. FA $16,900.00 0.63
Fuquay Inc. FA $46,237.00 1.72

9/23/2010

Ashland Circle Storm Drain 

Improvements (CLMC176) Smith Contracting Co, Inc. $473,605.00 Y N PW

Stella 

Richerson - 

Kinley

African American 1.37 1.37

Sam Kellough Trucking MB $2,454.00 1.37

Hispanic 6.98 6.98

Mars Industries MH $12,502.00 6.98

Native/Asian 0.24 0.24

Marie's Trucking FA $430.00 0.24

WBE 2.79 2.45

AFS Environmental, Inc. FW $4,999.00 2.79

9/23/2010 Mearns Meadow Dam 

Modernization (CLMC197) MAC, Inc. $228,781.87 Y N PW

Harold 

Tolbert

MBE 13.83 9.41

Allied Fence Company MH $7,290.00 3.34
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $5,700.00 2.62
ABC Erosion Controls FH $17,153.00 7.87

WBE 3.56 3.53

Liquid Waste Solutions FW $475.00 0.22
All Point Inspection Services FB $1,775.00 0.81

Ricochet Fuel Distributors, Inc. FW $3,500.00 1.61
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $2,000.00 0.92

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010 

9/23/2010 Waller Creek Tunnel Project, Waller 

Beach Site PARD Boat Facility 

(CLMC163) Harvey-Cleary Builders $3,400,000.00 Y N PW

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 2.40 2.26

Always Distribution MB $35,000.00 1.09
Comanche Express MB $42,000.00 1.31

Hispanic 4.01 3.92

ABC Erosion Control FH $58,100.00 1.81
Macias Surveying MH $5,600.00 0.17
LTH Enterprises FH $65,000.00 2.03

Native/Asian 1.37 0.91

Metalink FA $44,000.00 1.37

WBE 6.72 1.62

Central Texas Reinforcing FW $215,810.00 6.72

9/23/2010 Wastewater Line Relay & Spot 

Repair Indefinite Delivery / Indefinite 

Quantity (CLMC152)

Peabody General 

Contractors (WBE/FW - 

77.83%) $11,492,441.90 Y N AWU Kenneth Kalu

African American 2.69 2.21

Always Distributing MB $80,000.00 2.39
RAW Trucking MB $10,000.00 0.30

Hispanic 6.29 5.51

White Photographic Services FH $1,000.00 0.03
Mars Industries MH $210,000.00 6.26

WBE 2.39 2.92

Roadway Specialties FW $5,000.00 0.15
N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $50,000.00 1.49
Brown & Green Tree Care FW $25,000.00 0.75

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

9/23/2010 ABIA Parking Garage and Rental 

Car Facility

Pierce Goodwin Alexander & 

Linville $1,600,000.00 Y N ABIA

African American 2.00 1.90

BLGY Architecture MB 2.00

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Saenz + Bury MH 9.00

Native/Asian 5.00 4.90

CAS Consulting & Services MA 5.00

WBE 16.00 15.80

Rogers Moore Engineers FW 8.00

Sunland Group FW 8.00

9/23/2010 Watershed Flood Hazard 

Mitigation Engrg Svc Rotation 

List (2011-2014) Espey Consultants, Inc. $7,500,000.00 Y N

Watershed 

Protection

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services,Inc. MH

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Macias & Associates, Inc. FH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

CAS Consulting & Services, Inc. MA

Raymond Chan & Associates, Inc. MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Hicks and Company FW

Hill Country Environmental, Inc. FW

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

McGray & McGray Land Surveyors FW

MWM Design Group, Inc. FH

Raymond Chan & Associates, Inc. 

(MBE/MA)

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services,Inc. MH

MWM Design Group, Inc. FH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Frank Lam & Associates, Inc.

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

WBE 15.80 15.80

Cox/McLain Environ Consulting FW

Landmark Surveying, Inc. FW

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

Dynamic Reprographics FW

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc.

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services,Inc. MH

Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Baer Engrg & Environ Consulting FW

McGray & McGray Land Surveyors FW

Sunland Group, Inc. FW

Texas Star Document Services FW

CAS Consulting & Services, Inc. 

(MBE/MA)

African American 1.90 1.90

The Cadman Design & Bldg Group MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Macias & Associates, Inc. FH

RGT Engineering, Inc. MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Encotech Engrg Consultants, Inc. MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Baer Engrg & Environ Consulting FW

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

Texas Star Document Services FW

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

Hispanic 9.00 9.00

Crespo Consulting Services,Inc. MH

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90

Raymond Chan & Associates, Inc. MA

CAS Consulting & Services, Inc. MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

September 2010

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

Landmark Surveying, Inc. FW

MWM Design Group, Inc. FH

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 3 OF 3


