
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

6/20/2013
Davis & Deer Lanes - Brodie Lane 

to Corran Ferry (CLMC410)

Smith Contracting Company, 

Inc. $4,500,041.00 Y N PW

Raymond 

Young

African American 1.21 1.21
Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $49,582.66 1.21

Hispanic 5.48 5.48
Mars Industries, LLC MH $224,556.17 5.48

Native/Asian 0.41 0.41
Marie's Trucking FA $16,800.74 0.41

WBE 2.85 2.85
Metalink Corporation FA $26,755.00 0.65

Fuquay, Inc. FW $90,030.60 2.20

6/20/2013
North Acres WWW Improvements 

South (CLMC426)

Smith Contracting Company, 

Inc. $6,096,453.50 Y N AWU

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 2.50 2.50
Avery Lee Williamson MB $138,555.76 2.50

Hispanic 4.15 4.15
Mars Industries, LLC MH $230,003.57 4.15

Native/Asian 0.43 0.43
Marie's Trucking FA $23,831.59 0.43

WBE 2.32 2.32
Fuquay,Inc. FW $108,330.20 1.96

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $20,249.55 0.36

6/20/2013 Austin Bicycle Commuting for 

Waller Creek Center (CLMC398)

Prism Development 

(DBE/MH - 80.94%) $566,500.00 Y N PARD Linda Moore

DBE 19.06 9.60
Zeta Group MH $50,000.00 9.71

White Photographic Services FH $1,590.00 0.31
Metalink FA $46,550.00 9.04

6/20/2013

ABIA Terminal Fire Protection 

Improvements (CLMC425)

Mid-State Plumbing & 

Mechanical, Inc. (WBE/FW - 

39.43%) $3,165,800.00 Y N Aviation Kenneth Kalu

MBE 10.04 2.63
Trini Construction Builder, LLC MB $134,724.00 4.68

Dennis Security & Professional Svcs MB $153,111.00 5.32
White Photography FH $1,200.00 0.04

WBE 1.00 2.45
J S Electric FW $28,901.00 1.00

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 1st - June 26, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Contact

6/20/2013

South Austin Regional WWTP 

Electrical Substation #1 (CLMP126)

Harutunian Engrg, Inc. 

(WBE/FW - 63.50%) $3,020,000.00 Y N CM
Raymond 

Young

African American 2.50 1.90
All Points Inspection Svcs, Inc. FB 1.50

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 1.00

Hispanic 13.00 9.00
Jose I. Guerra, Inc. MH 6.00

Kurkjian Engineering Corp. FH 1.50
Macias & Associates, LP MH 1.50
MWM Design Group,Inc. FH 4.00

Native/Asian 5.00 4.90
CAS Consulting Services, Inc. MA 5.00

WBE 1.00 15.80

Baer Engineering & Environmental  

Consulting, Inc. FW 0.50
Texas Star Document Svc FW 0.50

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

June 1st - June 26, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES


